
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Yott Nickerson High 208.0 315.0 0

2 Kaleb Wise Halstead 211.6 285.0 0

3 Duncan Haury Halstead 219.2 280.0 0

4 Korbin Black Halstead 212.2 270.0 0

5 Logan Duroni Parsons High School 209.0 250.0 0

6 Justin  Holt Smoky Valley High School 219.0 235.0 0

7 James Baker Pratt High School 200.5 230.0 0

8 HECTOR FONTANEZ COLUMBUS 218.2 230.0 0

9 Holden Davis Halstead 203.6 215.0 0

10 Yusef Kindrick Parsons High School 210.0 210.0 0

11 Erik Maelicke Russell Broncos 219.8 200.0 0

12 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 207.0 195.0 0

13 Kolton  Greathouse Iola High School 217.0 180.0 0

14 Tyler Meyers Hiawatha High School 215.0 175.0 0

15 Alex Grosland Smoky Valley High School 216.0 165.0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Korbin Black Halstead 212.2 460.0 0

2 Alex Yott Nickerson High 208.0 425.0 0

3 Yusef Kindrick Parsons High School 210.0 420.0 0

4 HECTOR FONTANEZ COLUMBUS 218.2 415.0 0

5 Kaleb Wise Halstead 211.6 405.0 0

6 Duncan Haury Halstead 219.2 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Kolton  Greathouse Iola High School 217.0 365.0 0

8 James Baker Pratt High School 200.5 350.0 0

9 Logan Duroni Parsons High School 209.0 345.0 0

10 Justin  Holt Smoky Valley High School 219.0 335.0 0

11 Erik Maelicke Russell Broncos 219.8 335.0 0

12 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 207.0 320.0 0

13 Holden Davis Halstead 203.6 315.0 0

14 Tyler Meyers Hiawatha High School 215.0 280.0 0

15 Alex Grosland Smoky Valley High School 216.0 250.0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Korbin Black Halstead 212.2 335.0 0

2 Kaleb Wise Halstead 211.6 325.0 0

3 Duncan Haury Halstead 219.2 270.0 0

4 Justin  Holt Smoky Valley High School 219.0 255.0 0

5 Holden Davis Halstead 203.6 250.0 0

6 Logan Duroni Parsons High School 209.0 235.0 0

7 Alex Yott Nickerson High 208.0 225.0 0

8 HECTOR FONTANEZ COLUMBUS 218.2 225.0 0

9 Erik Maelicke Russell Broncos 219.8 215.0 0

10 Alex Grosland Smoky Valley High School 216.0 210.0 0

11 Yusef Kindrick Parsons High School 210.0 205.0 0

12 James Baker Pratt High School 200.5 195.0 0

13 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 207.0 190.0 0

14 Kolton  Greathouse Iola High School 217.0 165.0 0

15 Tyler Meyers Hiawatha High School 215.0 155.0 0



Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Korbin Black Halstead 212.2 1065.0 10

2 Kaleb Wise Halstead 211.6 1015.0 8

3 Alex Yott Nickerson High 208.0 965.0 6

4 Duncan Haury Halstead 219.2 955.0 0

5 HECTOR FONTANEZ COLUMBUS 218.2 870.0 4

6 Yusef Kindrick Parsons High School 210.0 835.0 2

7 Logan Duroni Parsons High School 209.0 830.0 1

8 Justin  Holt Smoky Valley High School 219.0 825.0 0

9 Holden Davis Halstead 203.6 780.0 0

10 James Baker Pratt High School 200.5 775.0 0

11 Erik Maelicke Russell Broncos 219.8 750.0 0

12 Kolton  Greathouse Iola High School 217.0 710.0 0

13 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 207.0 705.0 0

14 Alex Grosland Smoky Valley High School 216.0 625.0 0

15 Tyler Meyers Hiawatha High School 215.0 610.0 0


